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Rejon 1 - powiat brodnicki - lekarze

Nazwisko i imie
Aleksander Jerzy
Aleksander Jolanta
Baranski Grzegorz
Bartoszewicz Jadwiga
Bartoszewicz Stanistaw
Beling-Max Mariola
Berg-Furgalska Anna
Biesiekierska-Szulc Mieczystawa
Boinska Maria
Bojanczyk Jakub

Bojko Andrzej
Borkowski Krzysztof
Cegielska Magdalena
Chetminski Piotr
Chojecki Mariusz
Chudanski Marek
Ciszewska Cecylia
Czaja Norman
Czaja-Mitura Izabela
Dagbek-Gtowacka Joanna
Dabrowski Andrzej
Dolinska Irena
Domeracki Sebastian
Dorenda Anita
Dutkowska-Pac Jolanta
Fafinska Krystyna
Furgalski Jacek
Gawtowska Barbara
Gawtowski Artur
Gtowacki Jozef

Gorska Lidia
Grabska-Jastrzebska Barbara
Grafinski Mirostaw
Horszczaruk Grzegorz
Horszczaruk llona
Jarzembski Mirostaw
Jastrzebski Andrzej
Kaminhski Bogdan
Koprowska-Bunka Matgorzata
Kostrzewa Janusz
Krajewska-Obertaniec Wiestawa
Krélicka-Dabek Alina
Krupa-Rosifska Zofia
Kurnikowski Jan
Lisicka Aleksandra
taganowska Hanna
tusiewicz Grazyna
Maciejewski Zbigniew
Matkiewicz Iwona
Matkiewicz Tomasz
Marszatek Anna
Marszatek Leszek
Mitura Krzysztof

Nr PWZ
3066126
2048521
6063139
3170031
7170061
5067157
1004228
3368119
8041027
3007155
9060737
4061629
3602449
4065936
9060222
3062106
7061245
2314860
9065924
5064727
9956065
7171927
6392344
7065850
6065973
3064160
5008142
5061230
8065554
1391487
4066172
19563722
9066414
1060099
5060008
1637815
1287696
8063761
2364163
8770235
7060089
5064738
7363503
9043830
6393875
7777202
8958496
5048207
4067431
1069880
1065849
5061296
2065829



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Ostrowska Monika
Ostrowski Pawet
Oziemski Radostaw
Pac Adam
Pac-Stuczynska Jolanta
Pankiewicz Ryszard
Paszke Dorota

Paszke Maciej

Patan Teresa
Pawul-Skowronek Beata
Piasecki Jerzy
Piasecki Radostaw
Racki Maciej

Rejniak Irena
Rogowski Jakub
Roszak Maciej
Rutkowska Hanna
Rzepecki Jan

Serwa Anna
Sipak-Olszewska Anna
Skowronek Robert

Smoczynska-Sniezko Wiestawa

Smol Jolanta

Sottys Zbigniew
Sosnicki Krzysztof
Staszkiewicz Barbara
Stuczynski Maciej
Suchocki Wiestaw
Szamocka Beata
Szwedowska Wioleta
Szybinski Jacek
Twarogowski Przemystaw
Twarogowski Wojciech
Urbanski Piotr
Walasiewicz Artur
Walasiewicz Jakub
Witkowski Pawet
Witkowski Romuald
Wiwatowska Krystyna
Wiwatowski Ireneusz
Woznicka Ewa
Woznicki Andrzej
Wyszynska Barbara
Zarenkiewicz Krzysztof
Zarenkiewicz Maria
Zaglewski Tomasz

1898619
1785264
6767281
8065999
2063705
7069826
7360006
2707849
8064994
7288794
9063774
6713329
6281919
3764400
8955805
3370266
7177810
7175340
4761155
4064302
7069778
1060982
3040560
6043857
2067438
2063120
4047200
4067122
2065494
2706844
3067543
5040211
3318448
8177043
3772393
2707253
3125639
3048589
3289449
8289481
1045798
4045782
3040505
1637962
9717057
1637767



